


IMPORTANT NOTICE: Items in this menu may contain or have come into contact with common allergens such as chicken, milk, eggs, fish, crustaceans, shellfish, gluten, soy, peanuts, 
and tree nuts, including coconut. Kindly inform our wait staff if you have food allergies or intolerances to minimize potential risks. 

Allergens: C – Chicken, D – Dairy, E – Eggs, G – Gluten, N – Nuts, S – Seafood, Y – Soy

Hand Tossed 12-inch Pizza  with
Pepperoni, Cheddar, Mozzarella
Cheese and Fresh Basil served
with Garlic Aioli dip

PIZZA
Quattro Formaggi 
Hand Tossed 12-inch Pizza  
with Mozzarella, Cheddar, Brie
and Blue Cheese served with
Garlic Aioli dip

P520

Meat Lovers 
Hand Tossed 12-inch Pizza with
Pepperoni, Smoked Bacon, Ham,
Ground Beef and Capsicum
served with Garlic Aioli dip

P620

Pepperoni 
Hand Tossed 12-inch Pizza
with Pepperoni, Cheddar and
Mozzarella Cheese served with
Garlic Aioli dip

P480

Margherita P360
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APPETIZER
Pork Sisig                                                       
2-way Pork Sisig sauteed in
Red Onion and Green Chili
with Poached Egg 

P500

Cevichow 
GenSan Tuna with Grilled
Shrimp, Squid in Calamansi
Dressing served with Taro Chips

P440 

Calamares
Crispy Calamares with 
Garlic Aioli

 P260

Half Chicken 
Fried Half Spring Chicken
tossed in Buffalo Sauce served
with Garlic Aioli dip

P660

Mozzarella Stick
Mozzarella Cheese Stick
served with Pomodoro Sauce

P380

Chicharon Bulaklak
Slow cooked Crispy Ruffled
Fat served with Pinakurat

P280 

GRILL & CHILL 

INTERNATIONAL                                      

Beef Kebab
Shrimp Skewers
Chicken Kebab 
Tomahawk 
Pompano
Spiced Baby Back Ribs 

P680
P660
P380
P1400
P1000
P1200

LOCAL FAVORITES

EXTRA                                     

Pork BBQ 
Pork Ears
Pork Intestine

P220
P160
P200

Garlic Aioli
Pomodoro
Steamed Rice

P30
P30
P100

Poolside favorites hot off the grill 

(D, E)

(D, G)

(S)

(S)

(C)

(D)

(D, G)

(D, G)

All prices are inclusive of applicable government taxes and surcharges.

(D, G)

6 pm - 10 pm



SHIRLEY TEMPLE
MANGO TANGO
BERRY SPRITZER
BELMONT ICED TEA

P180
P220
P220
P180

SAMPAGUITA & LYCHEE
SAMPAGUITA SMOOTHIE
SAMARRA

P250
P200
P320

MANGO 
WATERMELON 
STRAWBERRY 
MELON 
BANANA 
GREEN MANGO P270

P275
P190
P270
P210
P190

COKE REGULAR
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
ROYAL TRU-ORANGE
GINGERALE
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER P150

P150
P150
P150
P150
P180
P150

BLACK COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÉ LATTE
ESPRESSO MACHIATO
CAFÉ MOCHA
CHAMOMILE TEA
EARL GREY TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA P180

P150
P180
P180
P150
P180
P180
P180

SUMMIT STILL WATER (250ml) 
SUMMIT SPARKLING WATER (250ml) P220

P220

ORANGE 
MANGO 
WATERMELON 
FOUR SEASON
BUKO P250

P290
P170
P190
P150

CALAMANSI 
CRANBERRY
CUCUMBER CALAMANSI
CUCUMBER LEMONADE P150

P180
P150
P190

All prices are inclusive of applicable government taxes and surcharges.



PIÑALICIOUS
MARIPOSA
MONAMI 
BARAKO RUM P350

P350
P350
P350

COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITA CLASSIC
CAMPARI ORANGE
NEGRONI
PIÑACOLADA
MOJITO
DAIQUIRI
SANGRIA
WHISKEY SOUR
MOSCOW MULE
KAMIKAZE
SCREWDRIVER
ZOMBIE
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
SINGAPORE SLING
TEQUILA SUNRISE P250

P250
P250
P250
P400
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P400
P250
P250
P250
P290
P250

HOT RUMEE
SEXY ANDY
BELMONT ROYALE
MOJITO OF THE FUTURE
BLUE MARGARITA
CUBAN COLADA P350

P200
P250
P350
P350
P350

DRY MARTINI
SWEET MARTINI
DIRTY MARTINI
PERFECT MARTINI P300

P250
P250
P300

SHOT | BOTTLE

CAMPARI
KAHLUA
GRAND MARNIER
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU
MALIBU
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY P150

P350
P150
P400
P210
P210
P260
P210
P150

P2,450

P6,000
P3,000
P6,000
P2,940
P2,940
P3,640
P2,940
P3,450

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
THE LONDON GIN No.1
GINEBRA SAN MIGUEL
THE BOTANIST GIN P420

P250
P420
P160

P5,880

P3,500
P5,880
P1,650

SHOT | BOTTLE

SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
SAN MIGUEL CERVESA NEGRA
SAN MIGUEL APPLE
SAN MIGUEL LEMON P190

P198
P198
P240
P190

SMIRNOFF MULE
ASAHI
HEINEKEN
PAULANER WEISSBIER
PAULANER MUNCHNER HELL
PAULANER DUNKEL
CORONA P315

P195
P280
P260
P370
P370
P420

All prices are inclusive of applicable government taxes and surcharges.



THE BAR SILVER
NEW YORK 
SKYY 
SKYY 90
STOLICHNAYA
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT KURANT
GREY GOOSE P300

P150
P170
P200
P300
P220
P220
P220

SHOT | BOTTLE

P4,200

P1,650
P1,700
P2,800
P4,200
P3,080
P3,080
P3,080

ZABANA BLANCO
ZABANA WHITE
ZABANA 8
ZABANA XO
BACARDI GOLD
KRAKEN

P150
P250
P150
P250
P200
P270

SHOT | BOTTLE

P1,650
P2,780
P1,680
P2,750
P2,400
P4,200

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
JOSE CUERVO TRADITIONAL P310

P200
P250

SHOT | BOTTLE

P4,340

P2,800
P3,500

CHARLES AND JAMES LIGHT
WHYTE AND MACKAY
ANDY PLAYER
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JOHN JAMESON
JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM
JURA SEVEN WOODS
JURA 12 YRS
JURA 18 YRS
DALMORE 12 YEARS
DALMORE 15 YEARS
BRUICHLADDICH
GLENLIVET 15 YRS
GLENLIVET 18 YRS
GLENLIVET RESERVE P620

P85
P270
P150
P280
P280
P280
P280
P1,500
P650
P1,500
P600
P990
P600
P640
P860

SHOT | BOTTLE

P1,105
P3,500
P1,650
P3,920
P3,760
P3,920
P3,920
P22,000
P10,500
P33,000
P8,400
P14,000
P8,400
P10,400
P14,400
P8,060EMPERADOR LIGHT

EMPERADOR GOLD
EMPERADOR COFFEE
FUNDADOR LIGHT
FUNDADOR EXCLUSIVO
FUNDADOR SUPREME 12
FUNDADOR SUPREME 15
FUNDADOR IMPERIAL P350

P150
P180
P160
P200
P300
P700
P990

SHOT | BOTTLE

P5,000

P2,100
P1,980
P750
P3,000
P4,200
P9,900
P14,500

All prices are inclusive of applicable government taxes and surcharges.


